Yorkshireman Marathon 12th September 2004

Runners

03:04:55
03:23:04
03:28:08
03:37:40
03:39:34
03:40:30
03:41:14
03:45:34
03:45:34
03:48:50
03:57:18
03:59:10
03:59:11
04:01:17
04:02:30
04:04:18
04:04:47
04:06:43
04:10:18
04:10:28
04:14:28
04:14:47
04:15:04
04:15:10
04:15:12
04:15:30
04:15:53
04:15:56
04:16:18
04:20:13
04:23:30
04:25:25
04:25:36
04:25:58
04:31:57
04:33:15
04:36:03
04:37:15
04:37:19
04:38:45
04:45:49
04:45:50
04:45:51
04:46:30
04:48:55
04:48:56
04:49:45
04:52:05
04:53:28
04:54:50
04:57:35
04:58:15
05:03:08
05:03:10
05:06:03
05:06:27
05:09:21
05:12:28
05:16:31
05:17:50
05:20:04
05:20:50
05:22:55
05:29:30
05:33:16
05:37:01
05:39:27
05:39:30
05:40:13
05:40:13
05:40:13
05:41:05
05:44:45
05:45:40
05:46:40
05:49:30
05:49:30
05:57:30
06:00:29

34 Chris Loftus
171 Simon Shoesmith
271 Steve Duxbury
114 Gary Bailey
196 Steve Curtis
263 Tony Spicer
191 Martin Bottomley
30 Simon Gregory
180 Les Hill
195 Peter McDermott
187 Michael Loftus
29 Anthony Knowles
185 Michael Fryer
109 Carole Waterhouse
172 Ray McArthur
248 Graham Cunliffe
178 Alan Wright
15 Philip Mayo
129 Nigel Rigg
5 Steve Wathall
14 Ian Waller
269 Martin Terry
6 Eryk Grant
120 Matthew Sutton
33 John Haworth
244 Dominic O'Hooley
101 Adrian Greenwood
242 Christine Preston
261 Roderick Burton
190 David Greenwood
122 Dr T Child
239 Brian Booth
21 Peter Hill
169 Carl Hammal
183 Jenny Wiseman
111 John Moorhouse
176 Celia Mills
264 Allan Greenwood
117 Robert E Wightman
188 Cerys Davvies
238 David Spink
20 Leslie Crownshaw
174 Ken Turner
254 Helen Wigmore
267 Colin Best
268 Nicolas Hodgkinson
265 Robert Fenton
252 Ken Hudson
11 Jane Sutton
128 Paul Cotterill
105 Philip Jones
32 Steven Hemmingway
270 Chris Grose
27 Lisa Barry
124 David Coop
7 Alwyn Clough
257 Heather Gill
177 lan James Puckrin
259 Shaun Denham
194 Susan Carter
26 Jared Walbridge
237 Jacqueline Ackroyd
112 David Sutcliffe
241 Darren Ashworth
22 Richard Thompson
1 Paul Griffiths
17 Keith Wood
119 Barbara Bullock
23 Louise Rosindale
24 Julie Wadesmith
123 Paul Bowman
256 John Marshall
19 Sara Dyer
243 Andrew Bowker
4 Judith Webb
173 Tracy Yearsley
253 Claire Wood
262 Sally Burton
179 Mike Hindley

33
44
51
26
44
52
40
31
47
51
37
58
43
40
52
48
42
39
42
46
45
44
49
26
47

39
40
50
34
34
52
49
38
39
46
40
43
45
32
44
52
44
32
49

29
49
38
51
47
45
32
32
20
37
34
31
36
36
25
47
41
39
53
44
43
54
48
43
37
48
46
47
38
39
32
42
33
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MV40
Male Vet

MV40
Male Vet
MV40
Male
MV45
MV50
Male
MV55
MV40
FVv40
MV50
Male
MV40
Male
MV40
MV45
MV45
Male
MV45
Male
MV45
Male
Male
Female Vet
Male Vet
Male
Male
Male Vet
MV45
Male
Female Vet
MV45
Fv40
Male Vet
MV45
Female
Male Vet
MV50
MV40
Female
Male Vet
Male
Male
Male Vet
FV35
MV50
MV45
MV45
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female Vet
MV40
Male
MV50
MV40
MV40
FV50
Fv45
FVv40
Male
Male
Fv45
Mixed
FV35
FV35
Female
Female Vet
Male

K&C

Bradford Airedale
Rossendale Harriers
Pudsey

K&C

Rossendale Harriers
U/A

Killamarsh Kestrels
Dumfries R C
K&C

Valley Striders
K&C

Halifax Harriers
Halifax Harriers
Meltham AC
Clayton Le Moors
U/A

U/A

Halifax Harriers
Retford AC
Harrogate Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
U/A

U/A

Accrington

Ilkley Harriers
K&C

K&C

Scunthorpe & Distr
Dewsbury R R
X-Men

Radcliffe A C
Dewsbury R R

U/A

Chorley Harriers
Meltham AC

Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley

Ilkley Harriers
Calder Valley FR
Kirkstall Harriers
Killamarsh Kestrels
Killamarsh Kestrels
U/A

Otley AC

Otley AC

U/A

Darlington Harriers
Valley Striders

U/A

Calder Valley FR

Cambs Triclub
Burnden Road Runners
U/A

K&C

U/A

Rothwell Harriers
U/A

Cambs Triclub
Harrogate Harriers
Bingley Harriers
Pudsey & Bramley
Aire Centre pacers
Barnsley Harriers
Ilkley Harriers
Ilkley Harriers
Horsforth Harriers
Horsforth Harriers

Lancs & Morc AC
Valey Striders
Southport Waterloo
Valley Hill Runners
Stainland Lions
Stainland Lions
Scunthorpe & Distr
U/A

Philip Taylor

Phillip Atherton

Neil Worswick

Cath Fawcett
Keith Linas

Geoff Lowe

Andrew Wardman

John Hutchinson

T Hannah

Phil Robinson
Simon Thackram
Paul Smith

Andrew Manning

Fiona Raby

Shaun Moyser

Sue Simpson

Stephen Haigherty

Paul Watts

Margot Bowker

Lynn Bradley

45 M Male Vet

25 M Male

36 M

Male

Female Vet
Male Vet

52 F
44 M

49 M Male Vet

43 M Male Vet

57 M Male Vet

54 M
60 M
30 M
42 M

Male Vet
Male Vet
Male

Male Vet

32 M Male

24 F

Female

39 M Male

43 F Female Vet

33 M Male

48 M Male

49 F Mixed

37 F Female Vet

Rossendale Harriers

Clayton Le Moors

Clayton Le Moors

KACAC
Scunthorpe & Distr

Radcliffe A C

Calder Valley

Kirkstall Harriers

Otley AC

Otley AC

U/A

Darlington Harriers

KACAC

Rothwell Harriers

Harrogate Harriers

U/A

Lancs & Morc AC

Southport Waterloo

City Of Sheffield



06:01:50
06:10:40
06:10:40
06:18:50
06:20:40
06:21:10
06:21:45
06:21:46
06:21:47
06:28:00
06:28:00
06:48:40
06:48:42
06:59:34
07:19:25
10:30
?
dnf
dnf
dnf

251 Simon Williams
110 Amanda Parsons
126 Bernie Gibbons
168 Glenn Mead
240 Lisa Foreman
170 Joanne Knowles
236 Ray Broadhead
186 Brian Campbell
127 Paul Hughes
108 Lindsay Stewart
250 Steve Garlick

25 Don Stead
235 Richard Walker
258 Brian Richardson
246 Dilip Parmar
249 Heather Watts
175 Simon Kennerdae

31 Keith Midgley
121 Graham D Brown
255 Nicky Kime

36
48
50
38
33
29
43
55
34
47
41
65
60
58
46
40
41
51
51
38

M
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Male

Fv45
MV50
Male
Female
Female
Male Vet
MV55
Male

Fv45

Male Vet
MV65
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Female Vet
MV40
MV50
MV50
Female Vet

Yorkshireman Marathon 12th September 2004

Walkers

05:35:36
05:35:36
05:38:00
05:38:00
05:39:30
05:40:00
05:40:00
05:46:40
05:49:30
05:49:30
05:49:30
06:08:40
06:12:55
06:13:24
06:16:10
06:16:10
06:36:10
07:07:20
07:08:36
08:09:20
08:09:21
08:35:09
08:36:05
08:40:05
08:40:40
08:54:20
08:57:10
08:57:10
10:25:40
10:25:40
10:25:41
dnf

225 Tony Pummell
228 Harry S Johnson

18 Alaistar Fry
203 Tony Mackrill
220 Dick Foucher
175 Simon Kennerdae
213 Simon Farrar

4 Judith Webb

173 Tracy Yearsley
247 Mary Cowling
253 Claire Wood
216 Paul Morris
218 Steven Durue
227 Tony Ford
204 Anna Krala
207 Hil McLear
201 David S Nicholls
208 Greg Charles
202 Nicola Kirkman
229 John Wiseman
219 Adrain Gosling
209 Christine Denton
230 Jean Gough
211 Alison Barrett
226 Aileen Baldwin
217 David Cawood
106 Saffron Greenwood
107 Patrica Greenwood
205 Polly Bell
206 John Metcalfe
221 Daniel Austin
200 Simon Farrar

51
51
26
60
54
41
40
38
39
35
32
75
53
54
50
52
47
56
40
55
40
49
44
41
52
52
27
44
32
30
35
40

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
M

F
F
F
M
M
M

Male Vet
Male Vet
Male
Mixed
Male Vet
MV40
Male
FV35
FV35
Female
Female
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male Vet
Male Vet
Female
Female
Female
Female Vet
Male Vet
Female
Fv40
Mixed
Male
Male
Male

Link Running Club
Ilkley Harriers
Ilkley Harriers
U/A

Rothwell Harriers
Pudsey Pacers
Pudsey Pacers
U/A

U/A

U/A

Link Running Club
Pudsey Pacers
Pudsey Pacers
Beverley AC
Pudsey Pacers
Lancs & Morc AC
Holme Valley
Halifax Harriers
U/A

Ilkley Harriers

U/A

U/A

Holme Valley
Holme Valley
LDWA

Holme Valley
U/A

Valley Hill Runners
Stainland Lions
Stainland Lions
Stainland Lions
K&C

U/A

U/A

Radcliffe AC
Baildon
Clayton Le Moors
U/A

U/A

LDWA

LDWA

LDWA
Barnsley AC
Bingley

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Yorkshireman Half Marathon 12th September 2004

01:34:07
01:34:08
01:38:07
01:41:24
01:41:37
01:42:08
01:42:26
01:43:05
01:43:13
01:44:20
01:45:18
01:45:20
01:45:24
01:45:32
01:48:20
01:48:43
01:48:49
01:49:09
01:49:09
01:49:28
01:49:39
01:49:48
01:50:42

137 Jason Hemsley
102 Shaun Wilkinson
90 Willy Smith

191 Lloyd Kellett

138 Derek Ashcroft
69 Steven Bamber
128 Mark Brown

92 Steve Turland

75 Paul Crabtree
199 Robert Sturgess
106 Laura Wooffenden
76 Paul Harris

126 John Fortescue
205 Tim Clegg

65 Jeffery Pickup
121 John Griffiths
211 Jack Verity

70 Sandy Shankland
88 Ilan Brown

122 Gordon Thompson
73 Mark Walsh

108 Alan Appleby

130 Treena Carney

35 M
40 M MV40
29 M
33 M

M
41 M MV40
24 M
36 M
37 M
35 M Male
34 F
51 M MVS50
42 M MV40
40 M Male Vet
52 M MV50
40 M MV40
46 M Male Vet
49 M MV45
48 M MV45
44 M MV40
36 M
57 M MVS55
43 F FV40

Pudsey & Bramley
K&C

K&C

K&C

Darwen Dashers
Preston Harriers
Hallamshire
U/A

K&C

Halifax Harriers
Leeds City
Abbey Runners
Abbey Runners
K&C

Clayton Le Moors
Preston Harriers
St Bedes
Dumfries R C
Dumfries R C
Preston Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Preston Harriers
Dewsbury RR

Jay Payne 32 M
Carmen Pidcock 30 F
Arthur Wood 55 M
Peter Starck 66 M
Peter McNally 62 M
Colin Armitage 60 M
Ruth Burns 45 F
Jo Foster 35 F
Joanne Cahill 34 F
half walking

half walking

Diane Waite 40 F
Geoff Lowe 49 M
John Jennison 53 M
Julia Reeves 48 F
David Giles 56 M
Martin Kirkman 48 M
Sheila Hodson 49 F
Shelagh Hopkinson 50 F
Richard McDowell 35 M
Jon Smith 41 M

Male

Female

Male Vet

Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Female Vet

Female Vet

Mixed

Female

Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed

Female

Female

Male

Male

Link Running Club

Rothwell Harriers

Pudsey Pacers

Pudsey Pacers
Beverley AC
Pudsey Pacers
Lancs & Morc AC

Ilkley Harriers

Holme Valley

Stainland Lions

Radcliffe AC
Baildon
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A



01:51:30
01:52:12
01:53:48
01:54:30
01:55:02
01:55:47
01:56:45
01:57:10
01:57:30
01:57:31
01:57:32
01:57:35
01:57:50
01:57:51
01:58:10
01:58:12
01:59:50
02:00:20
02:00:35
02:01:15
02:01:16
02:01:30
02:01:31
02:01:58
02:02:32
02:02:48
02:02:55
02:02:57
02:03:10
02:03:12
02:03:34
02:03:35
02:03:47
02:04:18
02:04:33
02:04:34
02:04:55
02:04:56
02:04:57
02:05:01
02:05:10
02:05:12
02:05:13
02:05:14
02:05:32
02:06:24
02:06:24
02:06:25
02:06:50
02:06:52
02:06:53
02:07:46
02:07:47
02:07:48
02:08:04
02:08:16
02:09:30
02:09:32
02:09:54
02:10:10
02:10:10
02:10:19
02:10:25
02:10:33
02:11:02
02:12:59
02:13:53
02:13:54
02:14:53
02:14:54
02:15:34
02:16:14
02:16:15
02:17:14
02:17:15
02:17:46
02:18:25
02:18:50
02:18:51
02:18:52
02:19:28
02:20:04

79 Stephen White
206 Helen Glover
216 Mick Berry
160 Tony Minikin
196 Dennis Ackroyd
168 Phil Evans
123 Jamie Dowdall
135 Kevin Smith
171 Sandra Brett
212 Mick Barber
209 Tim Etherington
97 Harry McGill
172 Martyn Sinn
112 Mhairi Douglas
98 Mark Wilkinson
19 Phil Gillard (Walker)
117 Keith Binns
167 Leanne O'Leary
210 Simone Capponi
136 Emma Pooley
140 Chris Brown
195 Carl Walsh
99 Raymond Migocz
9 Manhar Patel
105 Tiz Wooffenden
118 Keith Pratchett
8 Peter Brook
175 Mark Whittaker
101 Carl Heron
161 Rachael Smith
100 Mark Latham
78 Russell Gardham
142 Richard Small
114 Alison Marks
68 Michael McLoughlin
134 Vicky Hill
21 Jim Doherty
55 Steve Hall
207 Debbie Spurr
208 Nev Whittingham
16 Simon Alcock
107
150
52
133
23
183

Duncan Greaves
Malcolm Garrett
Chris Chilton
Johnnie Rosie
Zulfikarali Java
Heath Reilly
187 Andy Dalby
129 Anthony Booth

1 Emma Rand

2 Mike Gray
113
29
72
139
71
177
186
77
14
15
103
119
146
63
53
56
202

Sharron Lea Smith
Julie Hustwit
Melanie Sears
Ian Burgess
Colin Gardner
Steve Hamer
John Crabtree
Michael Burgess
Sue Wright
Shaun Wright
Peter Carter

Bob Lawler
Jacqueline Dyer
Martin Love
David Waite
David Thompson
Fraser Hardie

41 Peter Hill

33 Paul Hart

166 Andrew R Eyles
54 Theresa Duckett
59 Arthur Leng

203 Daniel Goodey
204 Philip Jones

143 Freda Tate

26 Bob Warrior

40 Hilary Lane

158 Emily Hargreaves
159 Robin Hargreaves
67 Richard McDougall
111 Joe Howard
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19
42
61
57
38
28
39
37
38
43
56
36
25
35
43
44
30
28
21
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42
54
39
35
61
40
43
42
46
44
36
53
40
51
30
40
45
40
39
37
37
55
23
48
24
37
39
47
33
27
33
41
27
45
39
47
49
26
44
40
39
39
31
42
40
48
40
53
35
40
35
57
29
45
58
38
44
31
33
51
61

MV45
Female
Male Vet
MV60
MV50

Male
Male Vet
MV55

MV40
MV40

Male

MV45
Male Vet
MV50

MV60
MV40
MV40
MV40
FVv45

MV40

MV50
FV40

MV50
MV40

MV45
Female Vet

MVS55

V45

MV45

FV40

V45

Male Vet
Male Vet

FV40
MV40

MV40
MV40
MV45
Male Vet
MV50

MV40

MVS55

Male Vet
FV55

FV40

MV50
MV60

Clayton Le Moors
K&C

Bingley

K&C

Ilkley

Skipton AC
Darwen Dashers
Darwen Dashers
Dumfries R C
Maltby R C

St Bedes

Pudsey Pacers
Dumfries R C
K&C

Helsby Running Club
U/A

Kirkstall Harriers
Penny Lane Striders
Cambs Uni

U/A

Otley

U/A

East Cheshire
K&C

St Bedes

U/A

K&C

U/A

Bingley Harriers
Bingley Harriers
U/A

Skipton AC
Bingley Harriers
Preston Harriers
Retford AC
Preston Harriers
FRA

K&C

K&C

U/A

Stainland Lions RR
U/A

U/A

K&C

U/A

Halifax

Baildon

Preston Harriers
N/A

N/A

Bingley Harriers
Kirkstall Harriers
U/A

Darlington Harriers
U/A

Radcliffe

Baildon

U/A

Louth AC

Louth AC
Preston Harriers
U/A

Hallamshire

St Bedes
Stainland Lions RR
U/A

K&C

Dumfries R C
Dumfries R C
U/A

Horsforth Harriers
K&C

U/A

U/A

K&C

Abbey Runners
Carnthy

U/A

Dumfries R C
Preston Harriers



dnf

02:20:30
02:20:31
02:20:54
02:21:38
02:22:04
02:22:05
02:22:37
02:22:49
02:23:25
02:23:46
02:23:47
02:24:39
02:25:08
02:25:42
02:26:08
02:26:15
02:26:16
02:26:24
02:26:44
02:27:35
02:27:50
02:27:57
02:28:29
02:28:32
02:29:00
02:29:25
02:29:26
02:29:27
02:29:31
02:29:32
02:29:45
02:29:46
02:30:46
02:31:54
02:31:55
02:32:16
02:33:48
02:33:52
02:34:41

180 John Clarke
181 Sue Clarke

7 Andrew Wallace
35 Chris Walker
145 Marie King
127 Brian Dearnaley
60 Peter Mitchell
176 Sue Roberts
115 Clare Daniel
116 Owen Henriksen
157 Jo Stuart
163 Adrian Dunbar
120 Kim Lawler
148 Stephen Mohan
155 Paul Feather

30 Chris Whittaker
188 Steve Westwood
104 Ken Batten
141 Chris Rose
185 Wendy Sykes

48 Lynda Walters
147 Bob Shepherd

37 Patricia Gill

66 Marian McPhail
162 Rebecca Whelan
91 Susan Coates
194 Peter Vandome

49 Bruce Christie

51 Amanda Barron

10 Jamie Johnson
184 Fiona McArthur
89 Maureen Campbell
189 Carol Longthorne
3 Robert D Price
149 Jim Hart
125 Bridget Butler
217 Vera Ostojic

95 Philip Jones

47 Catherine Shaw
02:35:26 124 Ben Higginson
02:35:55 190 David Longthorne
02:36:00 28 Linda Carey
02:37:05
02:39:59
02:41:03
02:41:06
02:41:08
02:41:09
02:42:52
02:42:55

182 Marilyn Greenwood
44 Kiersti Dickinson
198 Sharon Carroll

27 Clare Peckett

179 Linda Midgley

36 Shona Airlie

178 Neil Law

197 Fiona Murphy
02:44:10 152 Helen Kettle
02:44:11 151 Garry Kettle
02:45:19 18 Alan Lashbrook
02:45:42 219 Gareth Williams
02:46:00 192 Yvonne Jones
02:46:01 193 John Shipman
02:46:53 81 Karen Newill
02:46:54 82 Stephen Newill
02:50:40 213 Derek Mitchell
02:51:16 218 Robert Kahoe
02:51:20 94
02:52:20 50
02:56:49 17 Samatha Brown
02:56:50 153 Michelle Havers
02:56:51 154 Sarah Bullock
03:00:08 42 Sue Aitken
03:00:09 58 Judith Greenwood
03:00:10 45 Lesley Henderson
03:00:37 22 Bilal Patel
03:02:16 165 Rachael Dunbar
03:02:20 164 Gill Dunbar
03:02:21)-wal Joy Simon
03:02:22)-wal Susan Coult
03:09:50
03:09:51
05:40:00
06:07:10
06:07:10
08:34:33
08:34:33
08:34:33

Ian Brown
Patricia Mary Pitts

131 Angela Kennedy
132 John Medcalf

201 Olivia Butterworth
61 Alison Doyle

62 Trish Doyle

86 Sandra Charles
214 Audrey Brookes
215 Alan Brookes

80 John Murray

44
48
41
25
30
62
63
42
41
41
40
50
33
43
48
43
38

50
45
43
60
37
50
43
56
42
69
39
31
52
36
60
34
38
44
65
46
40
49
58
46
54
37
34
35
48
38
34
45
47
49
39
43
51
54
38
39
63
43
59
55
31
35
35
36
57
55
24
18
48
48
52
42
45
31
55
51
52
57
55
48
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Mixed
Mixed
MV40

MV60
MV60
FV40
FV40
MV40
FV40
V50

MV40
MV45
FV40
Male

MV50
Female Vet
FV40
MV60

FV50
FV40
FV55
MV40
MV65

Female Vet

FV60

FV40
Female Vet
MV45
FV40
MV45
MV55
FVv45
FV50

FVv45

Male
Fv45
Fva5s
MV45

Male Vet
FV50
Male Vet

MV60
Male Vet
MV55
FV55

FV55
FV55

LV45
Fv45
FV50
FV40
MV45
Female
FV55
FV50
FV50
Female
Male Vet
MV45

Grange Farm Trotters
Grange Farm Trotters
U/A

Stainland Lions RR
U/A

Preston Harriers
K&C

Todmorden

U/A

U/A

Hash House Harriers
K&C

U/A

Dumfries R C

U/A

K&C

U/A

Skipton AC
Meltham AC

U/A

Preston Harriers
K&C

Dumfries R C
Bingley Harriers
Baildon Runers
U/A

Wigton Road Runners
Wigton Road Runners
U/A

Meltham AC
Dumfries R C

U/A

N/A

U/A

Shropshire Shuffles
K&C

U/A

K&C

Preston Harriers
U/A

Baildon Runers
Stainland
Holmfirth Harriers
Halifax

Abbey Runners
Halifax

Abbey Runners
Rossendale

Halifax

Stainland Lions RR
Stainland Lions RR
Stainland Lions RR

Elvet
Elvet
Stainland Lions RR
Stainland Lions RR
U/A

Kirkstall Harriers
Stainland Lions RR
K&C

K&C

K&C

Stainland Lions RR
Stainland Lions RR
Stainland Lions RR
U/A

K&C

K&C

Scunthorpre & Distr
Scunthorpre & Distr
St Bedes

U/A
Northern Vets
Northern Vets
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A



